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The Bipartisan Policy Center is where democracy gets to work, every day.

The Bipartisan Policy Center is a Washington, DC-based nonpro�t that ensures

policymakers work across party lines to craft bipartisan solutions to our nation’s

biggest challenges.

Our policy experts cover an array of policy areas including elections administration,

retirement and �nancial security, immigration, health, and more. The materials

featured here are just the start – you can �nd all of our work here [https://bipartisanpoli

cy.org/all-content/].

We stand ready to help policymakers at all levels of government advance bipartisan

solutions to improve the lives of hard-working American families. Reach out to us

anytime and sign up for our newsletters [#signup] to stay in touch.

About BPC [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/about/]

Democracy and Civics
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For more information on our democracy, elections, and related policy work, please contact Pam Larkin [mailt

o:plarkin@bipartisanpolicy.org].

For more information on our economic, retirement, paid leave or related policy work, please contact Rachel S

nyderman [mailto:rsnyderman@bipartisanpolicy.org].

Policies to Carry Us Beyond the Next Election [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/policies-beyond-the-next-

election/]

Fortifying Election Security Through Poll Worker Policy [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/poll-worker-poli

cy/]

Deterring Threats to Election Workers [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/deterring-threats-to-election-wor

kers/]

2022 Primary Turnout [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/2022-primary-turnout/]

Ballot Pre-processing Policies Explained [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/explainer/ballot-pre-processing-expla

ined/]

Economic Policy

Securing a Strong Financial Future: Commission Report on Retirement Security and Personal Savings [http

s://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/retirement-security/]

A Bipartisan Bid to Improve Tax Credit Administration and Take-Up [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/explainer/

tax-credit-administration/]

Supporting Working Families through the Tax Code [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/blog/supporting-working-f

amilies/]

How Does U.S. Tax Policy A�ect Our National Competitiveness Strategy? [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/blog/t

ax-policy-national-competitiveness-strategy/]

Need for Speed: Research Series on U.S. Competitiveness and Innovation [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/blog/

bpc-series-on-american-competitiveness/]

Mothers in the Workforce: Takeaways [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/blog/mothers-in-the-workforce-takeawa

ys-from-bpc-morning-consult-poll/]

What’s Behind the Withering Reach of Unemployment Insurance? Exploring Post-Recession Action in State

s [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/blog/whats-behind-the-withering-reach-of-unemployment-insurance-explori

ng-post-recession-action-in-the-states/]
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For more information on our higher education policy work, please contact Tristan Stein [mailto:tstein@bipa

rtisanpolicy.org].

For more information on housing policy, please contact Andy Winkler [mailto:awinkler@bipartisanpolicy.or

g].

For more information on our early childhood work, please contact Olivia Rotolo [mailto:orotolo@bipartisanp

olicy.org].

Higher Education

What Colleges are Worth the Cost? [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/which-colleges-are-worth-the-cost/]

How to Make Colleges More A�ordable and Recession-Proof [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/project/make-colle

ge-more-a�ordable/]

Housing

Five Actions States Can Take to Improve Housing A�ordability [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/blog/housing-af

fordability-�ve-actions/]

Housing Supply Trends in All 50 States [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/housing-supply-trends-50-state

s/]

Early Childhood Initiative

Revisiting Integrated E�cient Early Care and Education Systems [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/early-c

are-education-systems/]

The Economic Impact of America’s Child Care Gap [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/the-economic-impac

t-of-americas-child-care-gap/]

Tribal Early Childhood Resource Hub [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/tribal-child-care-resource-hub/]

Building Bipartisan Support for Child Care Toolkit: 2023 Update [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/child-c

are-toolkit-2023/]

Health
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For more information on our health policy work, please contact Michele Gilbert [mailto:mgilbert@bipartisan

policy.org].

For more information on our immigration policy work, please contact Theresa Cardinal Brown [mailto:immi

gration@bipartisanpolicy.org].

For more information on our business policy work, please contact Michelle Kumar [mailto:mkumar@biparti

sanpolicy.org].

Call to Action for State, Territorial, and Local Policymakers to Move Public Health Forward [https://bipartisa

npolicy.org/download/?�le=/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/PHF-Call-to-Action-Policymakers-1.pdf]

Combating the Opioid Crisis: Smarter Spending to Enhance the Federal Response [https://bipartisanpolicy.o

rg/report/combating-the-opioid-crisis-smarter-spending-to-enhance-the-federal-response/]

All Behavioral Health Reports [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/tackling-behavioral-health-crisis/]

Immigration

An Immigration Patchwork in the States: How Partisanship, Regionalism, and Shifting Priorities Impact Sta

te Immigration Laws [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/an-immigration-patchwork-in-the-states-how-par

tisanship-regionalism-and-shifting-priorities-impact-state-immigration-laws/]

Immigration at the State Level: An Examination of Proposed State-Based Visa Programs in the U.S. [https://

bipartisanpolicy.org/report/immigration-at-the-state-level-an-examination-of-proposed-state-based-visa-pr

ograms-in-the-u-s/]

Business

Small Agency, Big Mandate: A Bipartisan Road Map to Modernizing SBA [https://bipartisanpolicy.org/report/

modernizing-sba/]

From Pandemic to Prosperity: Bipartisan Solutions to Support Today’s Small Businesses [https://bipartisan

policy.org/report/from-pandemic-to-prosperity/]
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Stay In Touch

Support Research Like This
With your support, BPC can continue to fund important research like this by combining the

best ideas from both parties to promote health, security, and opportunity for all Americans.

Give Now 
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BPC POLICY AREAS

Business

Campus Free Expression

Democracy

Digital Democracy

Early Childhood

Economy

Elections

Energy

Health

Higher Education

Housing

Immigration

Infrastructure

Technology

ABOUT BPC

About Us

Contact Us

Media Center

Team

Events

Careers
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OUR LOCATION

1225 Eye Street, NW Suite 1000
Washington, D.C. 20005

CONTACT

202 - 204 - 2400

bipartisaninfo@bipartisanpolicy.org

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bipartisan+Policy+Center/@38.9016199,-77.031557,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89b7b7943ff6341b:0xe599a6224279c9df!8m2!3d38.9016199!4d-77.0293683
tel:2022042400
mailto:bipartisaninfo@bipartisanpolicy.org

